Product Brochure For Y460
Auckland: (09) 2717 234
Christchurch: (03) 741 6241
Screwdriver Bit Set - 33 Piece - KT1032CQ01
On SaleOn Sale
Ex GST Inc GST
$52.00 $59.80
$46.96 $54.00
ORDER CODE: Y460
MODEL: KT1032CQ01
Flat Blades Type - Qty: 4 x Sizes
Phillips Type - Qty: 4 x Sizes
Robertson Type - Qty: ~
Pozi Type - Qty: 4 x Sizes
Torx Type - Qty: 7 x Sizes
Tamper Resistant Type - Qty: 7 x Sizes
Hex Type - Qty: 4 x Sizes
Square Head Type - Qty: ~
Spline Type - Qty: 1 x Size
Bit Adapter: Yes
Magnetic Bit Holder: Yes
Driver Bit Holder: ~
Material Type: ~
Handle - Grip Type: ~
Description
KING TONY 32pc BIT SET + NO2 SQUARE BIT
Includes
• 33 Piece screwdriver bit set
• 25mm long
• Plastic case size: 120 x 70 x 42mm
• Contains:
• KT1025S series - slotted screwdriver bits: 3, 4, 5, 6mm
• KT1025P series - Phillips screwdriver bits: PH1, PH2 x 2, PH3
• KT1025Z series - pozi screwdriver bits: PZ1, PZ2 x 2, PZ3
• KT1025T series - torx screwdriver bits: T10, T15, T20, T25, 527, T30, T40
• KT1025H series - hex screwdriver bits: 3, 4, 5, 6mm
• KT1025U series - tamper resistant torx screwdriver bits: T10H, T15H, T20H, T25H, T27H, T30H, T40H
• KT102502R - square head screwdriver bit No. 2
• KT7702-25 - bit adaptor
• KT753-63 - magnetic bit holder
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1 of 106/06/2026 2:25 PM Specifications and prices are subject to change without notification